05 June 2023 Monday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.0ZAY SUZANANA
2.FORTUNELLO (Kosmaz)
3.MTTELMEER
4 BEST OF FATOS (Kosmaz)
5.END OF THE ROAD
6.KING OF GAVE
7.HUMMING TOP
8.CINGOZ
9.HYPNOGAJA
10.MESTINAZ (Kosmaz)
11.BUSHFIRE (Kosmaz)
12.ZEYBEK FLIGHT (Kosmaz)
13.RAINBOW REALM (Kosmaz)
14.DESERT FARY (Kosmaz)
15.ZEYDER
16.LET CROPS LAUGH (Kosmaz)
17 HAYLAZIM (Kosmaz)
18.BODACIOUS
19.SULTAN CELIM
20.PROMEX (Kosmaz)
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Entries
Handicap 15/H2
1.)96.500 t 2.)38.600 v
1.)16.646 t 2)6.659 ¢
Sire Dam Weight

BOSPORUS (IRE) - WAIT FOR SPRING (USA)
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - SPRA (IRE)

TOROK (IRE) - ROYA

CASHAKGE - HADISE

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - ROHAN
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - MATIVAGIC (IRE)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - STERL CAT
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - HKVA (USA)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - MiS MRASS
DEGIRVENDEREL - LITTLE OCEAN
BUSHRANGER (IRF) - OCAGINATESI
INDIAN DAYS (GB) - NEYTIRI

INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - MATILSU (USA)
SHACKLEFORD (USA) - BUCLASE (USA)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - MIGIDE

BUSHRANGER (IRE) - AGINA

LION KING - DEFLECT

H_ CORREDOR (USA) - DARGA

SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - FOURTY FOUR
BOSPORUS (IRE) - WOLF TRAP

63  SEZ OZKAN

0  SEL.DIKENCIK
615 M NAB. DEMIRKOL
0  E.ENS.CELK
57,5 AFE.CAGRI

575 SAL YILDIZER

57 MUR.GELIK

A TAH. VARUS

56  B.TOL.GULER

0  C.TAH.BURHANLIOGLU
0  CUN.CALICIOGLU
0  SEL.DIKENCIK

0  TUG GURE

0  BUG SARA

51 SAL.PAAZ

0  ERK OZYURTERI
0  i.BET.AKBAS

50  S.SUL.YILMAZ
50  BAT. AKSOY

0  CEY.YETKIN

3.19.300 ¢
3)3.329¢

Owner
0.0ZPUYLAT
MOzGUL
K.SENGEL
| KIZILDAG
E.TURAN
K.SENGEL
D.CELIK
T.SAYILKAN
E.TURAN
AKARAKUS
S.AYDOGAN
MOzGUL
T.DOGAN

O.YAGIZ GOKSEL

YTALUK
EMIN KARATAS
GTURAN
GTOPBAS
R.COSKUN
AKURT

kg,

Trainer
59
58
56
53
48
48
47
46
45
40
40
40
39
37
35
33
32
31
28
24

Bursa Racecourse (16th Day)

1200 Turf

RT
492634
420179
332843
549718
977409
638628
6-81522
540-000
773461
455650
08-4683
773320
50355-7
356059
00-7797
9-46736
470700
974855
056006
4-85069

4)9650 &
4)1.665+

Last 6 Race
16.05.2023
02.06.2023
22.05.2023
09.05.2023
12.05.2023
16.05.2023
12.05.2023
03.04.2023
12.05.2023
01.06.2023
26.05.2023
03.06.2023
29.05.2023
26.05.2023
08.05.2023
21.05.2023
06.05.2023
19.05.2023
29.05.2023
09.05.2023

Last Race Date



